

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.15569 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	08.11.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of the Sri Challa Gunaranjan and print the name of Sri S.V.S.S.Siva Ram, in place of learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 21.11.2024. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	