

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.15569 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	07.10.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The 3rd respondent filed counter affidavit. No representation for the respondent Nos.4 to 6, in spite of filing vakalath. However, the learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the respondent Nos.4 & 6 died. List on 28.10.2025 under the caption 'for hearing'. _____ BKM,J <i>MDP</i>	